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MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933
Tel: (=65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376
Reg. No: 201427944N

Email: mg3solutioni@ gmail.com

TO . AXA DATE 26/06/2019
ATTENTION : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT JOBTYPE T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT
ICLE DETAILS o P
nYy

VEHICLE NO . SJTades) X0 "‘\,
MODEL . AUDI A4
CHASSIS NO
ACCIDENT DETAILS  DATE : 4-May-19

TIME : 19:30HRS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR /| CONTACT : JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

\

SIN DESCRIPTION ary utglg:‘? TD;::'C';ST
1|REAR BUMPER QzLd 1 |$ 165000|% 1,65000]|
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER AM~— 2 |$ 6800|S 138.00 -"'
3|REAR BUMPER LOWER LID &4  |s esoools aEpeBt”/®
4|REAR BUMPER BEAM T A~ 1 |s sssols  1sse0]s
5|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Bead”’ 1 |s s66.25|%  566.25 |~
B|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR BRACKET f 2 |s es30|s  i78e0 |4
7|REAR BUMPER SENSOR | plees dmyd 4 |§ 29000|85 1as0ee|259
8|REAR BUMPER SENSORHOLDER /™ 4 |s e8o0|s 27560 |H
8|REAR END PANEL Al 1 |s szo00|s  &2000(*

10|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH MA M  |s 28000]s 280007
L (S8 TOTAL PRICE § 6.070.05
1% 27— LESS10% $  607.01

SUBTOTALPRICE § 546305

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

UNIT TOTAL
SIN DESCRIPTION QY| emErr AT
1|REAR BUMPER CLIPS({SET) N 1 |s 3oo00|s 30.00

TOTAL

W



CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

—

REFLACING PARTS

PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND

;ﬂ'.:

(5%

TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA

$ 60000

152

3| TUFF COAT

$ 250.00

=

WIRING CHECK

$ 80,00 |

_5‘:)

wn

AND DISTANCE SETTING
L]

REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET
B|MEMDRIES TD SPECIFICATION ETC. S

s 14040 |

Lo

280.00

TOTAL
ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : §

TOTAL LABOURCOST : §
TOTAL REPAIRCOST : §

APPROVED DETAILS
SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO :

PART BY PART /| LUMP SUM
NO OF DAYS
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&30/2019

>'Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Owner 1D

Vehicle Details

Viehiche No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicie Make;

Vehicle Model:

Primary Calour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No-

Chassis MNo.:

Maximum Power Output:

Crpen Markeat Valpe:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Countt

Actual ARF Paid

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Detalls
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years)

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained hereln Is correct as at 30 Jun 2019

PARF/COE Rabate Enquiry

Singapore NRIC
Os41)

5IT3494)

Yes

30 Jun 2015

AUDI

A4 1LET FSI MU CVT ABS DVAB 2ZWD 4DR
Grey

2009

COHO5%370
WALIZZZEKTAADT74%8
118.0kW (158 bhp)
$35932.00

01 Oct 2008

D1 Oct 2009

1

$35.93200

Yes
30 Sep 2019
§17.96400

30 Sep 2019

E - Open Category
10

£19.830.00
£482.00
$18.,448.00

oK

LR



Braoz018 Singapore Lised Car Listings - sgCarMart

scCarMAaRT.COoMnm
| THE ONLY PLACE TOR SMART CAR BUYIRS
| Audi A4 Used Vehicle List (11 vehicles)

Car Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap  Milsage Company Availabiiity
Audi Ad 2.0A TF5I Quattro 5~  $29,800 §16,660 fyr O6-Jar-2010 1,984 cc - Available
tronic

i.unimgFnrM:-Tan'anrShn-rvaPlaangTumhlmwmwmnmmmmmulnuuﬂuhmw
Regularly Serviced Linkt, No fepairs Nesded. Body...

Office Mo. - -

Jack Yong - 91122867

Audi A4 LBA TFSI MU S-Line  $68,800 6,870 fyr D8-Feb-2010 1788cc - Mr Bery Traders Available
[Mew 10-yr COE)

|  Beautiful Biack In Brown. Audi A4 S Line Comfortable Yet Spacious. Vehicle Beautifully Maintained By Previous Fussy Owner! |00% Accident Free Uik Loan
Avaiable. In House Loan Available Tool Trade [..

Office No. - 634612652
| € Q. Lim - 98163888

Audi A% LBA TFSI MU £19,888 $16,060 fyr M-Mar-2010 1798 e 126,000 km  Wah Soon Heng Vehicle  Available

| Wl Kept, Accident Free, High OMY And Parf.
Office No. - 64566780
Jonathan - 6861166 | Banjamin Toh - SESZI554 | Derrick - 81614142

Aud| A4 1.BA TFSI MU $26,000 $10,820 fyr 31-Mar-2010 1,798 e 163,000 km  Uniguecars Trading Availabie

MMMMWHEPH.UMHFW-WHM?WPHMULWMWDtM‘M Than Renting. Good Fer Shert
Term Or COE Renewal. Regular Servicing, Smooth Engine

Office No - -
Mik Qg - 90070040

Audi A4 2 0A TFST Quattro & $33,500 $13,470 fyr 5-May-2010 1,984 o 93,000 km MAvailable
tronic
uma.rduuumsm.mmﬁmmmmmumwmmmwmma

Office No. - -
Ton - 97684845

Audi A4 Avant 2.0A TFSI 534,000 $14,530 fyr 25-May-2010  1.964 cc 116,000 lem Avallable

Revised Price Ta Sall. First Come First Sarye, Mmmmwm:mﬂrmrlnﬁmwtmm Just Changea Brake Pod, Colaht Hose. Rear Tyres
Low Milnage And Sefling Due To Uinder Utiliee _

Oifice No. - -
| Terence - B3211515

Audi A4 2.0A TFSI Quattro 5- 537,800 $15,520 fyr 02-u-2010 1584 cc - Availabie
tronic
Lites Mew Inside QUL Low Mileage, Well Taken Care O And Alwarys Shelter Parkisd

Offica Mo, - -
Jieneyy - 81130873

Audl A4 1.8A TFSI MU S-Line 430,088 $11,140 fyr 3-ht-2000 1B - Avallable

mnmbmmmmwﬂnnmrymn%qummmew-p.amumm|mﬁmvmuhmmmmkmlm
Good For Shart Term Or COE Renewal. Accident-Free. Sm.

Office No, - -
Calvin - B75268253

Aud| A4 1.8A TFSI MU #32.800 $12,630 jyr I-Aug-2010 178 cc 147,000 b Motoris: Pra Lid Avaitable

| Well Maintained Unit With Regular Servicing. Battery, rmmmmwwmmmnmum.mmmhmamm
Price With Lowest Interest Rates From 2 28%,. Trade In...

Office No. - 55898600
Benedictine - 81813664 | Kanthan - 90225037

| glhu L0A TFSI Quattra 5~ 37,288 $12,930 fyr 23-5ep-2010 1984 x 140,000 km  Hamilton Autohub Pte Lid  Avallable

hitps:/fwww.sgcarmart.comiused_cars/search_result_pricelist_print php?SA=AMOD=Audi AMARPG=204VEH=0ARGD=20108AVL=280RD=RG. .

2
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mlpt:!h'p.mmnum.mWdumwummmmmwwuuhhhﬁﬂmmuum“ﬂﬂﬁmmmhﬂ 23058

Service Request Details
Claim
SMOD1RGQ

Refarence

None #*

Loss Date
May 4. 2019

Repart Date
Jun 21, 201% 3:18:11 PM

Request Date
June 21, 2019

Due Date
June 28, 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

Claim Paorial

]I

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
5iT34%6)

2



Gr21r2018 Claim Portal

LR AN IS | e

Ad

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

SOH YOON LAM

2 FLORA DRIVE, #04-07 CARISSA PARK CONDO, 507025, Singapore
65416729

SOHYL777@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia
6548804843
cynthia.lohi@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

{Scr Invoices History Bocuments Assessment Metrics MNotes

hﬂpr..'.*up.mwﬂduhuul.ﬂum.Wdlnmmmﬂmm-muum.mmmnwmmﬂ 123058

212



Catherine Chuna SLKK Auto)

Frur;'l: Yan <mg3solution@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 21 Jupe. 2019 1:57 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA 5GP - Motor Survey

Subject: SJT3496)- ( PRE-INSPECTION) ; YOUR REF : SIF3086H -DOA ON 04/05/2019
Categories: Raghav

Dear person in charge,
Please refer to attach file and arrange for pre-inspection

we prefer our single joint expert as below:

;‘;‘E}.l‘“‘” LING WAl LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Jamie Yan

MG SOLUTION PTELTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing)
#02-038 Vicom Inspection Centre
Singapore 415933

Tel : 6744 4165

Fax : 6744 4604



BMT2018 Claim Portal

- - Mandate IA> - S9MO1RG ID T INVOLVIN
% SJF 3086H?OI? SJT 3496J?I'P) / %{' 04/05/2019

Type
© Question

Message
Liability: 100%. 3 vehicles chain collision. Ol was 2nd car. Inform Ol about third party claim. Agreed to settle at
best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at $3,109.45(if claim LOU) -$3,303.05(if claim LOR), TP-

Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiae Tong - 17-
Aug-19

hitps:fivp smariclaims.axa com sg/claim-portalfhimlindes-vendor-service-requests. Mmi#service-requasts/view-message/TservicaRequestNumbaer=12 "



3 74 74REs.

e ;; = e L Compeny Regiatratiog No 1098071 R0
)0 I ANT b, W22 EAY A LI PSITUSTHIAL PARE. SINCGCAPTME SRS TEL o (S RISaI561 FAN | iWas | s Iseiv) s
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 17/8/2019
Survey Details:

Date of loss 4-May-19

Date of appointment 21-Jun-19

Date of survey 26-Jun-19

Location of survey MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Clalm Type:

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number

5JT3496)

Make and Model

AUDI A4 1.8T FSI MU CVT ABS - 1798cc

Date of registration 1-0ct-09
Parf Rebate
Market Value 5 21,500.00
Parf Rebate s 18.496.00
Nett Loss s 3,004.00
Repair details:
[initial Estimate | 7,443.05 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts S 2,655.53
Check items [estimate) 5 -
Labaur 5 640.00
Total 5 3,295.53
Lump Sum({if applicable) ) 2,600.00
|Number of days for repair | 3.0 |




Yy IWLZ e

Amam ewiw Campany Regisiration No 1 FS60T138R

BOLOE AN E D P22 AN A LN DN S TRIAL PARR. STNGAPODMRE snavdd TEL | 068 8250561 FAN - (BaS) RI5aN ]S

Remarks:

3 vehicles chain colision. O was 2nd car.

Mandate:

Liability(TP} 100%

Proposed repair cost (w/GST) 5 2,78200 |5 2,782.00
Loss of use [4days x $80,00) 5 320.00 NIL
Loss of rental {4days x

5120.00)|w/GST) NIL| 5 513.60
Loss of income NIL NIL
LTA search fees S 745 |5 7.45
Others NIL NIL
Proposed Total ] 3,109.45 | § 3,303.05




Hsiao Tnnﬂ SLKKAuth

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuta)

Sent: Wednesday, 21 August 2019 11:31 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 123059, vehicle number SJT3496)
20/8/19 4:16 PM *** Approve - LOH Cynthia

----- Original Message—

From: cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg <cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 20 August, 2019 4:16 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 123059, vehicle number 5/T3456)

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number SSMOIRGQ.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message Is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Hsiao Tnna !LI(I(.Autn}

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Monday, 26 August 2019 11:16 AM

To: MG Solution

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle 5JT3496]) & SIF3086H on

04,/05/2019 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19011009/Apa3

Without Prejudice : \f H - AR D\ vt
| e b B

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $2,782.00
2. Loss of Use (4days x 580.00) S 320.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee s 7.45

Total | §3,109.45

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liabllity on our part and/er that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed In any other related matter(s) In respect of this accident nor should it be binding In any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | S(408933)

From: MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 23 August 2019 10:01 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cec: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle S/T3496) & SIF3086H on 04/05/2019

Your Ref: CC4/ASM19011009/Apa3 (SIF3086H)
Our Ref: SIT3496)

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Please find attached our LOD for your onward action.
Please feel free to contact the under mentioned should you require any further information.

Your prompt action will be greatly appreciated.

Best Regards,



10N 22019 Claim Portal

RE: Re:<TP - Mandate IA> - S9MO1RGQ [ACCIDENT
« INVOLVING SIF 3086H(O) 2JT 3496)(1P) / OTHERS ON
04/05/2019

Type
@ Question

Message

Hi, Third party rejected our offer at $3,109.45(all-in} and proposed $3,429.45(all-in). The breakdown of third
party propose is as follows: - 1)Cost of Repair (w/G5T):$2,782.00 + 2.]Loss of Use (8days x $80.00): $640.00
+ 3), LTA/GIA Search Fee; $7.45 = TOTAL: $3,429.45, We seek your mandate to revise our offer at
$3,189.45/(all-in). 1)Cost of Repair (w/GST):%2,782.00 + 2.)Loss of Use (Sdays x $80.00): $400.00 + 3].
LTA/GIA Search Fee: $7.45 = TOTAL $3.189.45. For vour approval/ Instruction please. Hsiao Tong - 12 Oct
2019

hittps/ivp smartclaims axa com sglclalm-portalhtmilindex-vendor-service-requests himi#'service-requestsiview-message/*serviceReguestiNumbe... - 111



Hsiao Tnng (LKKAuto)

Fram: Mei Kwan (LKKAUto)

Sent: Monday, 21 October 2019 1:12 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 123059, vehicle number 5JT3496)

21/10/19 1:03 PM *** MessageRevised mandate approve $3,189.45 - LOH Cynthia

----- Original Message-—

From: cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg <cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 21 October, 2019 1:04 PM

To: admin-d@|kkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 123059, vehicle number 5JT3496)

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9MO1RGQ.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto)

From: MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, 7 November 2019 9:36 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Ce: Admin A

Subject: Re 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle 5JT3496) & 5IF3086H on
04/05/2019 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19011009/Apa3

Attachments: TI199317 for SIT3496) (SMG198277) pdf

Your Ref: CC4/ASM19011009/Apa3 (SJF30B6H)
Our Ref: 5JT3496)

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to below, we are pleased to accept the offer.
Please find attached TAX INVOICE for your kind onward action.

Tax Invoice No. TI199317 @ 552,782.00 (Inclusive of 7% GST) -Agreed
Loss of Use @ $5400.00 (5 Days x 5580) -Agreed
LTA Search @ 5$7.45 -Agreed

Please look into the above claim and let us have your payment of $$3,189.45 soonest.

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle
$JT3496/ shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal
injuries sustained in the same accident on 04/05/2018.

Best Regards,

Su Wong

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

AAS Kaki Bukit Centre

#02-038 Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On Wed, Nov 6, 2019 at 4:28 PM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.



We are prepared to improve our offer as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GS5T) 52,782.00
2. Loss of Use (5days x $80.00) 5 400.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee 5 7.45

Total | § 3,189.45

Please confirm acceptance.

“please note that our proposal and correspandence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of llability on our part and/or that ef our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter{s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Aunto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #oz-25 | S(408033)

From: MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 23 October 2019 11:50 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@| N >

Subject: Re: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SJT3496) & SJF3086H on 04/05/2019 //LKK REF:

CC4/ASM19011009/Apa3

Your Ref: CC4/ASM19011009/Apa3 (SIF3086H)
Our Ref: SIT3496)

Dear Hsiao Tong,



We refer to below email dated 26/08/2019, we would like to counter propose as per below:

Repair cost $2782.00 (Inclusive of GST) - Agreed

LOU S 640.00 (8 days x $80) - Request: including of 5 PRI: 21/06 to 25/06
LTA Search S 7.45 (Inclusive of GST) - Agreed

Total $3429.45

Best Regards,

Su Wong

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
AAS Kaki Bukit Centre
#02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On Mon, Aug 26, 2019 at 11:23 AM MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com> wrote:

Your Ref: CC4/ASM19011009/Apa3 (SIF3086H)
Our Ref: SJT3496)

Dear Hslao Tong,

We refer to below email, we would like to counter propose as per below:

Repair cost 52782.00 (Inclusive of GST) - Agreed
3



LOU $ £40.00 (8 days x $80) - Request: including of 5 PRI: 21/06 to 25/06

LTA Search $  7.45 (Inclusive of GST) - Agreed
Total $3429.45

Best Regards,

Su Wong

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
AAS Kaki Bukit Centre
#02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On Mon, Aug 26, 2019 at 11:16 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) schewht@|kkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/G5T) $2,782.00
2. Loss of Use (4days x $80.00) $ 320.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee s 745

Total | $ 3,109.45

4



Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you s strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) In respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other
related claims,”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-4197 | email: chewht@lkkauto com | fax: 6741-4108

BIk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{408033)

From: MG 5olution <mg3solution@gmall.com>
Sent: Friday, 23 August 2019 10:01 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>
Subject: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle S/T3496) & SIF3086H on 04/05/2019

Your Ref: CC4/ASM19011009/Apa3 (SIF3086H)

Our Ref: 5JT3496)

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Please find attached our LOD for your onward action.
Please feel free to contact the under mentioned should you require any further information.
Your prompt action will be greatly appreciated.

Best Regards,

Su Wong



I";"IE SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
AAS Kaki Bukit Centre
#02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On Fri, Jul 12, 2019 at 10:51 AM Jimmy Chen {LKK Auto) <limmychen@Ikkauto.com> wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the liability is clear subject
to the BOLA guideline settlement.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to
your client’s vehicle and admission of any liability to our Insured’s part. The final repair cost is subjected to the
consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on
the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor and approved by our principal.

Kindly forward the LOD and all supporting documents to us if available to proceed with the settlement.

Thank you.

“please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liabllity on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver, The terms of our without prejudice



engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should It be binding in any other
related claims.”

Best Regards,

Jimmy Chen| Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2028 | emall: fimmychen®|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Puya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | S{408933)

From: Yan < lution@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 21 June 2019 1:57 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA 5GP - Motor Survey smotor. axa.COMm.SE>
Subject: S/T3496)- [ PRE-INSPECTION) ; YOUR REF : SIF3086H -DOA ON 04/05/2019

Dear person in charge,
Please refer to attach file and arrange for pre-inspection.

we prefer our single joint expert as below:

ADRIAN LING WAI

PING LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Jamie Yan

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing)
#02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre

Singapore 415933



Tel : 6744 4165

Fax : 6744 4604



Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
{GST Reg. No. 20-14Z7944-N)

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kak| Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kakl Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415833

TAX INVOICE

INVOICE No : TT 199317

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
78 SHENTON WAY

#07-12 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 072120

ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

PB No : 198277

Date : O7-Novembar-2019

Vehicle Numbar : SJT 24686

QTy DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1 |To carried out accidend repair as per surveyor's recommendation 5 2,600.00
(Lump Sum)
BEFORE GST 2.600.00
7% GST 182.00
TOTAL | § 2,782.00

Cheque should ba made payabla to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Cuo's slamp & A-.ith'nrﬂ Signature




Date

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kakl Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933
Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
(GST Reg. No. 201427844N)

: 23/08/2019

Your Ref c CCH/ASMI19011009/Apal (SIF3086H)

To 1 AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
Attn : Motor Claims Department
Dear SirMdm,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJT3496] & SIF3086H ON 04/05/2019 AT
ALONG PIE TO CHANGI AIRPORT AFTER TOA PAYOH.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

Proforma Bill No.198277 @ 5$2,782.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
Loss of Use (@ $51,920.00 (8 Days x S5240)

LTA Search @ S§7.45

Authorisation to Act

GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

l'ax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.
Yours faithfully,

(R

‘Sharon '"‘Chin

HP: 9188 6931
E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 195607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9807198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM19011009/Apa3q2
S OnERONSAPORE oo ooe: enave— | [IHAR
ATTN.CYNTHIA LOH Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insurad Veh. SJF 3086H Veh. Inspected SJT 3406
Policy No. GA330748 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1RGO Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 21/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition v
Make & Model AUDI A4 c.c 1798
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2009
Chassis No. WAUZZZBKTAADITESE Colour BLACK
Odometer 161810 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Madification SPORTE RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[225/50 R17 CONTINENTAL & mm
L/H Front Tyre [225/50 R17 CONTINENTAL 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre [225/50 R17 CONTINENTAL & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/50 R17 CONTINENTAL & mm
4 Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. '
5. General Information
Accident Date 04/05/2019 Inspection Date 26/0672019
Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4
(SOUTH WING) #02-03B
VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE
SINGAPORE 415033
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A™WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

IESﬂMATED NORMAL PERICD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL. 6258 3581 FAX 6256 4315

Reg. No: 188607188R GS5T Reg No 18-8807188-R Page No. 1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJT 3496J
Qty Description of Parts .éSnumun._ " orhhun?i,;i M ﬂ 3
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER [(CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 1,650.00 1,650.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @$68.00 (CONSISTENT) |[NECESSARY 135.00 136.00
¢ 1|REAR BUMPER LOWER LID (CONSISTENT) cur B850.00 315.00
1|REAR BUMPER BEAM (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 155.60
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) BENT 566.25 56825
2|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR BRACKET NOT NECESSARY 176.60
{@S68.30 (COMSISTENT)
4|REAR BUMPER SENSOR @%$280.00 (CONSISTENT) EAM%GED {1 PCS 1,160.00 250.00
ML
4|REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER @$68.90 NOT NECESSARY 275 60
(COMSISTENT)
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY B20.00 -
1|REAR END PAMEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 280.00 -
LESS 10% DISCOUNT 507.01 -291.73
5.463.04 2,625.52
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
30.00 30.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS. 600.00 300.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA 600.00 250.00
TUFF COAT. NOT NECESSARY 250.00
WIRING CHECK 80.00 30.00
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE 140.00 B0.00
SETTING.
TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE NOT NECESSARY 280.00 -
MANAGEMENT /CONTROL UNITS ,RESET MEMORIES TO
SPECIFICATION ETC.
1,950.00 B40.00
GRAND TOTAL 7,443.04 3,205.52

Report Ref No. CCA/ASM19011009/Apa3q2
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Page No.2of2
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS - | 280000
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) s ) ] L i

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011009/Apaig r

)‘I % 5/8‘
ADRIAN LING WAI PING
B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE. AMSAE-A M MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DIBCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repon is macs solsiy jor the uss snd benndti of ihe Slanl nemed on e reet page of this Repor.
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